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Torneio Especialista  Juv e Abs | Torneio de Fim de Ano Inf e Adp
Tavira, 3 - 4/12/2022

Prova 26 Femin., 50m Bruços Absolutos
04/12/2022 - 12:00 Resultados
Recordes Regionais Absoluto 32.48 Isabel Maria, FIGUEIRA CNFA Leiria 06/12/2009
Recordes Regionais Sen 32.48 Isabel Maria, FIGUEIRA CNFA Leiria 06/12/2009
Recordes Regionais JUn. 2 33.74 Catarina Costa, SEQUEIRA CFOA Albufeira 15/03/2015
Recordes Regionais Jun. 1 34.43 Catarina Costa, SEQUEIRA CFOA Silves 16/03/2014
Recordes Regionais Juv A 35.34 Matilde Pereira, MARTINS ACDCBR Tavira 11/01/2014
Recordes Regionais Juv B 35.54 Carolina Maeiro, AUGUSTO CNOL Tavira 11/01/2014
Recordes Regionais Inf. A 36.81 Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS LDC Quarteira 17/01/2015
Recordes Regionais Inf. B 38.30 Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS CNOL Quarteira 12/03/2017
Rec Nac Adaptada S21 54.29 Mannie, NG POR Albufeira 02/12/2008
Rec Nac Adaptada S17 52.21 Beatriz Malaquias, PELAIO APPDAC Guarda 17/02/2019
Rec Nac Adaptada S14 42.64 Sonia Castanheiro, RESENDE SCA Mealhada 19/02/2017

Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Infantis

1. Gloria Alves, FAVINHA 10 Aquatico Silves 44.56 263
2. Anna, SAZHYIENKO 10 Naval de Faro 45.50 247
3. Jill, SCHOETERS 10 RIA Aqua Tavira 45.91 240
4. Leonor Filipa, SANTOS 10 Portinado 46.84 226
5. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Aquatico Silves 46.92 225
6. Maria Fernandes, PEREIRA 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 48.28 207
7. Maria Leonor, SIMAO 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 48.61 202
8. Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOVA 10 Nautico do Guadiana 48.77 200
9. Rita Silva, SOARES 11 Portinado 49.83 188

10. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 51.47 170
11. Isabel Lopes, INACIO 11 Beja 54.80 141
12. Catarina Carocinho, GONCALVES 10 Beja 55.25 138
13. Anastacia Nicolaenco, STANISEVSCHAIA10 Tavira Natacao 55.79 134

Juvenis B

1. Maria Clara, GOUVEIA 09 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 38.32 413
2. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 39.96 365
3. Sofia Guerreiro, DIAS 09 Aquatico Silves 42.87 295
4. Sofia Dinis, AMARAL 09 Portinado 45.07 254
5. Lara Sofia, AGUAS 09 Lagoa AC 48.48 204
6. Raquel Filipa, FRANCISCO 09 Portinado 49.44 192
7. Alisa, HROBOVETS 09 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:26.92 35

Juvenis A

1. Laura Candeias, MATIAS 08 Natacao de Lagos 40.39 353
2. Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano / Loule Concelho 41.25 331
3. Lara Correia, MOURA 08 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 41.71 321
4. Alana Capela, LYRA 08 Lagoa AC 42.31 307

Absoluto

1. Isis Filipa, SILVA 07 Aquatico Silves 36.25 489
2. Raquel Grilo, OLIVEIRA 07 Lagoa AC 37.69 435
3. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 37.74 433
4. Ana Margarida, CERQUEIRA 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 38.19 418
5. Mariana Silva, LUZ 05 Natacao de Lagos 40.69 345
6. Beatriz Isabel, SANTOS 07 Natacao Olhao 41.98 314
7. Julia Basso, ADANI 06 Portinado 43.72 278
8. Carolina Domingos, SOUSA 07 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 44.41 265
9. Sofia Agostinho, PIRES 07 Tavira Natacao 54.84 141
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Prova 26, Femin., 50m Bruços

Absolutos

1. Isis Filipa, SILVA 07 Aquatico Silves 36.25 489
2. Raquel Grilo, OLIVEIRA 07 Lagoa AC 37.69 435
3. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 37.74 433
4. Ana Margarida, CERQUEIRA 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 38.19 418
5. Maria Clara, GOUVEIA 09 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 38.32 413
6. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 39.96 365
7. Laura Candeias, MATIAS 08 Natacao de Lagos 40.39 353
8. Mariana Silva, LUZ 05 Natacao de Lagos 40.69 345
9. Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano / Loule Concelho 41.25 331

10. Lara Correia, MOURA 08 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 41.71 321
11. Beatriz Isabel, SANTOS 07 Natacao Olhao 41.98 314
12. Alana Capela, LYRA 08 Lagoa AC 42.31 307
13. Sofia Guerreiro, DIAS 09 Aquatico Silves 42.87 295
14. Julia Basso, ADANI 06 Portinado 43.72 278
15. Carolina Domingos, SOUSA 07 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 44.41 265
16. Gloria Alves, FAVINHA 10 Aquatico Silves 44.56 263
17. Sofia Dinis, AMARAL 09 Portinado 45.07 254
18. Anna, SAZHYIENKO 10 Naval de Faro 45.50 247
19. Jill, SCHOETERS 10 RIA Aqua Tavira 45.91 240
20. Leonor Filipa, SANTOS 10 Portinado 46.84 226
21. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Aquatico Silves 46.92 225
22. Maria Fernandes, PEREIRA 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 48.28 207
23. Lara Sofia, AGUAS 09 Lagoa AC 48.48 204
24. Maria Leonor, SIMAO 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 48.61 202
25. Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOVA 10 Nautico do Guadiana 48.77 200
26. Raquel Filipa, FRANCISCO 09 Portinado 49.44 192
27. Rita Silva, SOARES 11 Portinado 49.83 188
28. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 51.47 170
29. Isabel Lopes, INACIO 11 Beja 54.80 141
30. Sofia Agostinho, PIRES 07 Tavira Natacao 54.84 141
31. Catarina Carocinho, GONCALVES 10 Beja 55.25 138
32. Anastacia Nicolaenco, STANISEVSCHAIA10 Tavira Natacao 55.79 134
33. Alisa, HROBOVETS 09 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:26.92 35

Classe S1-S14 (Esperanças)

1. Alisa, HROBOVETS 09 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:26.92 35


